
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

SESSION 2B

Daily Schedule

2022-11-15 15:30:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

UPDATED

15.11.2022 18:30

1 33 15:31:00 WELTER (63.5-67KG) YOUTH MEN LEVCHENKO OLEKSANDR

HUSSEIN YOUSIF NAEEM HUSSEIN

RED

BLUE

UKR

IRQ

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee LTU VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

AZE
ITA
SRB
KOR
ESP

BABANLI ANAR
VADILONGA LUCA
UGRENOVIC JOVANA
SOOK CHO JUNG
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

2 34 15:46:00 WELTER (63.5-67KG) YOUTH MEN CANAVIRI PUQUI NERY ADALIT

HATAMOV SANAN

RED

BLUE

BOL

AZE

BLUE RSC R3 0:14

Referee TUN BOUHEL SARAH Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

HUN
ESP
ITA
GUA
GER

SZUCS VERONIKA
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
VADILONGA LUCA
PASTOR EMERSON
KUSMAUL HOLGER

17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

3 35 16:01:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN DEBANIC GABRIEL

HUNG KUAN-TENG

RED

BLUE

CRO

TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

EST
SWE
UAE
MDA
HUN

PETERSON JAKOV
PALMEN CHRISTER
ALWALI SULTAN
BANDALAC VALERIU
SZUCS VERONIKA

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:27

4 36 16:16:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN RASIC LUKA

HOVHANNISYAN ALIK

RED

BLUE

SLO

ARM

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee WAL PARRY PHILIP Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

LTU
AZE
ESP
TUN
ITA

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS
BABANLI ANAR
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
BOUHEL SARAH
VADILONGA LUCA

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

5 37 16:31:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN CESAR YOJERLIN

STEPANOV OLEKSII

RED

BLUE

FRA

UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee KOR SOOK CHO JUNG Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

MDA
WAL
AZE
SWE
ESP

BANDALAC VALERIU
PARRY PHILIP
BABANLI ANAR
PALMEN CHRISTER
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

6 38 16:46:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN FLORIAN DANIEL

KHABIBULLAEV TURABEK

RED

BLUE

CZE

UZB

BLUE RSC R3 0:05

Referee GER KUSMAUL HOLGER Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

EST
HUN
UAE
WAL
GUA

PETERSON JAKOV
SZUCS VERONIKA
ALWALI SULTAN
PARRY PHILIP
PASTOR EMERSON

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
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7 39 17:01:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN AGUILAR HERRERA SAMUEL

REYES REYNOSO JEAN CARLOS

RED

BLUE

MEX

DOM

RED WP 5:0

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

UAE
GUA
TUN
AZE
LTU

ALWALI SULTAN
PASTOR EMERSON
BOUHEL SARAH
BABANLI ANAR
VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

29:27
29:27
29:27
30:26
30:26

8 40 17:16:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN PRICE SETH

CANIGLIA ALFIO

RED

BLUE

AUS

ITA

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee ESP ROMERO HERNANDEZ JOSE
JUAN Judge 1

Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

KOR
WAL
SRB
MDA
GER

SOOK CHO JUNG
PARRY PHILIP
UGRENOVIC JOVANA
BANDALAC VALERIU
KUSMAUL HOLGER

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

9 41 17:31:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN ATAI MIRLANOVIC ASANBEKOV

MATHIEU WILKENS

RED

BLUE

KGZ

CAN

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

HUN
ITA
LTU
SWE
TUN

SZUCS VERONIKA
VADILONGA LUCA
VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS
PALMEN CHRISTER
BOUHEL SARAH

26:30
26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

10 42 17:46:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) YOUTH MEN KVINIKADZE SABA

BARRERA ARIAS KHRISZTHIHAN

RED

BLUE

GEO

CUB

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

EST
WAL
SRB
HUN
GUA

PETERSON JAKOV
PARRY PHILIP
UGRENOVIC JOVANA
SZUCS VERONIKA
PASTOR EMERSON

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
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